

T. A. -07 of 2023

Order no. 16, dated-04/06/2026

Ld. advocate for appellant files hazira.

Ld. advocate for respondent files hazira.

Perused the record.

Fix **15-09-2026** for hearing of the appeal.

D/C

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00706)